Updated 6/21/24

© 0 N O O A W N =

AR
N a ©

13
14

2024 Spring Recreational League

Team Name w
Wisconessee Lane
You Better Dink Twice!
Red Birds
Pickle My Balls
Raisin Kane
Net Ninjas
REGS
Team Hershey
Relish the Win
Farmer
Canoli
John & Sarah
Team Lesniak
Sunnies

Week 1 Results - Wednesday, May 8
REGS def. Pickle My Balls 15-13, 11-5, 11-4

Team Hershey def. Team Lesniak 12-10, 10-12, 11-9
RedBirds def. Farmer 11-0, 11-3, 11-3

Wisconnessee Lane def. Relish the Win 11-0, 11-0, 11-3

Raisin Kane def. John & Sarah 11-0, 11-8, 11-1

You Better Dink Twice! def. Cannoli 11-3, 11-2, 11-4
Net Ninjas def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0
Wisconnessee lane def. Raisin Kane 11-1, 11-9, 11-1
Relish the Win def. Cannoli 11-9, 11-3, 11-5

Week 2 Results - Wednesday, May 15
John & Sarah def Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0

Wisconnessee Lane def Canoli 11-0, 11-0, 11-0
You Better Dink Twice! def. Team Lesniak 11-1, 11-4, 11-4

21
21
18
16
15
13
11

o A M 00O ©

L

D 01T W O O

12
15
16
17
17
17
21

Pct
100.00%
100.00%
85.71%
76.19%
71.43%
61.90%
52.38%
42.86%
28.57%
23.81%
19.05%
19.05%
19.05%
0.00%

Pts Scored

231
231
209
219
202
191
179
163
123
102
122
101
102

0

Pts Allowed

33

69
105
133
138
120
165
193
203
194
196
196
198
231



Net Ninja's def Team Hershey 11-1, 11-1, 11-5
Pickle My Balls def. Relish the Win 10-12, 11-6, 11-0
Raisin Kane def. Farmer 11-2, 11-4, 11-3

Redbirds def. REGS 11-9, 5-11, 11-5

Pickle My Balls def. Team Hershey 11-5, 11-2, 11-3
Net Ninja's def. Farmer 11-1, 11-0, 11-2

Week 3 Results - Wednesday, May 22
Team Hershey def. Canoli 11-9, 11-8, 11-3

Wisconnessee Lane def. REGS 11-4, 11-0, 11-1

Net Ninja's def. Rainsin Kane 11-5, 11-9, 11-13

You Better Dink Twice! def. Relish the Win 11-2, 11-2, 11-4
Redbirds def. John & Sarah 11-3, 11-2, 11-0

Team Lesniak def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0

Pickle My Balls def. Farmer 13-11, 11-7, 11-7

Redbirds def. Team Lesniak 11-4, 11-6, 11-0

You Better Dink Twice def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0

Week 4 Results - Wednesday, May 29
Relish the Win def. Team Hershey 8-11, 11-7, 11-4

Wisconnessee Lane def. Farmer 11-0, 11-0, 11-0
Pickle My Balls def. John & Sarah 11-0, 11-4, 11-2
Canoli def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0

Net Ninja's def. Redbirds 7-11, 11-1, 11-5

You Better Dink Twice! def. REGS 11-8, 11-5, 11-3
Raisin' Kane def. Team Lesniak 11-2, 11-0, 11-4

Week 5 Results - Wednesday, June 5
REGS def. John & Sarah 11-7, 11-8, 11-3

Redbirds def. Relish the Win 11-3, 11-7, 11-3
Farmer def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0



Wisconnessee Lane def. Team Lesniak 11-2, 11-0, 11-0
Pickle My Balls def. Canoli 12-10, 8-11, 11-5

Raisin Kane def. REGS 12-10, 9-11, 11-9

Team Hershey def. John & Sarah 9-11, 11-5, 11-4

You Better Dink Twice! def. Net Ninja's 11-6, 11-4, 11-7

Week 6 Results - Wednesday, June 12
RedBirds def. Canoli 11-5, 11-9, 11-3

Pickle My Balls def. Team Lesniak 11-2, 11-7, 11-2
REGS def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0

Raisin Kane def. Relish the Win 11-7, 11-5, 11-6

You Better Dink Twice def. John & Sarah 11-7, 11-0, 11-3
Farmer def. Team Hershey 11-8, 4-11, 11-8
Wisconnessee Lane def. Net Ninja's 11-1, 11-7, 11-5

Week 7 Playoff Results- Wednesday. June 19
You Better Dink Twice! def. REGS 11-13, 11-5, 11-6

Raisin Kane def. Pickle My Balls 11-6, 8-11, 11-5
John & Sarah def. Team Lesniak 11-3, 11-8

Net Ninja's def. Redbirds 11-2, 11-7

Farmer def. Canoli 11-2, 11-3

Team Hershey def. John & Sarah 9-11, 11-1, 11-1
Farmer def. relish the Win 11-8, 11-5



