		2024 Spring R	Recreational Leag	gue		
Updated 6/21/24	Team Name	W	L	Pct	Pts Scored	Pts Allowed
1	Wisconessee Lane	21	0	100.00%	231	33
2	You Better Dink Twice!	21	0	100.00%	231	69
3	Red Birds	18	3	85.71%	209	105
4	Pickle My Balls	16	5	76.19%	219	133
5	Raisin Kane	15	6	71.43%	202	138
6	Net Ninjas	13	8	61.90%	191	120
7	REGS	11	10	52.38%	179	165
8	Team Hershey	9	12	42.86%	163	193
9	Relish the Win	6	15	28.57%	123	203
10	Farmer	5	16	23.81%	102	194
11	Canoli	4	17	19.05%	122	196
12	John & Sarah	4	17	19.05%	101	196
13	Team Lesniak	4	17	19.05%	102	198
14	Sunnies	0	21	0.00%	0	231
Week 1 Results	- Wednesday, May 8					
REGS def. Pickle	e My Balls 15-13, 11-5, 11-	4				
Team Hershey d	ef. Team Lesniak 12-10, 10	)-12, 11-9				
RedBirds def. Fa	armer 11-0, 11-3, 11-3					
Wisconnessee L	ane def. Relish the Win 11	-0, 11-0, 11-3				
Raisin Kane def.	John & Sarah 11-0, 11-8,	11-1				
You Better Dink	Twice! def. Cannoli 11-3, 1	1-2, 11-4				
Net Ninjas def. S	Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0					
Wisconnessee la	ane def. Raisin Kane 11-1,	11-9, 11-1				
Relish the Win de	ef. Cannoli 11-9, 11-3, 11-5	5				
Week 2 Results	- Wednesday, May 15					
John & Sarah de	f Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0					
Wisconnessee L	ane def Canoli 11-0, 11-0,	11-0				
You Better Dink	Twice! def. Team Lesniak 1	1-1, 11-4, 11-4				

		T. T		T. T
Net Ninja's def Team Hershey 11-1, 11-1, 1				
Pickle My Balls def. Relish the Win 10-12,				
Raisin Kane def. Farmer 11-2, 11-4, 11-3				
Redbirds def. REGS 11-9, 5-11, 11-5				
Pickle My Balls def. Team Hershey 11-5, 1				
Net Ninja's def. Farmer 11-1, 11-0, 11-2				
Week 3 Results - Wednesday, May 22				
Team Hershey def. Canoli 11-9, 11-8, 11-3				
Wisconnessee Lane def. REGS 11-4, 11-0	, 11-1			
Net Ninja's def. Rainsin Kane 11-5, 11-9, 1	1-13			
You Better Dink Twice! def. Relish the Win 11-2, 11-2, 11-4				
Redbirds def. John & Sarah 11-3, 11-2, 11-				
Team Lesniak def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0	)			
Pickle My Balls def. Farmer 13-11, 11-7, 11	-7			
Redbirds def. Team Lesniak 11-4, 11-6, 11-	-0			
You Better Dink Twice def. Sunnies 11-0, 1	1-0, 11-0			
Week 4 Results - Wednesday, May 29				
Relish the Win def. Team Hershey 8-11, 11	-7, 11-4			
Wisconnessee Lane def. Farmer 11-0, 11-0	), 11-0			
Pickle My Balls def. John & Sarah 11-0, 11	-4, 11-2			
Canoli def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0				
Net Ninja's def. Redbirds 7-11, 11-1, 11-5				
You Better Dink Twice! def. REGS 11-8, 11	-5, 11-3			
Raisin' Kane def. Team Lesniak 11-2, 11-0,	11-4			
Week 5 Results - Wednesday, June 5				
REGS def. John & Sarah 11-7, 11-8, 11-3				
Redbirds def. Relish the Win 11-3, 11-7, 11	-3			
Farmer def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0				
, , ,			1	 1

Wisconnessee Lane def. Team Lesniak 11-2, 11-0, 11-0		
Pickle My Balls def. Canoli 12-10, 8-11, 11-5		
Raisin Kane def. REGS 12-10, 9-11, 11-9		
Team Hershey def. John & Sarah 9-11, 11-5, 11-4		
You Better Dink Twice! def. Net Ninja's 11-6, 11-4, 11-7		
Week 6 Results - Wednesday, June 12		
RedBirds def. Canoli 11-5, 11-9, 11-3		
Pickle My Balls def. Team Lesniak 11-2, 11-7, 11-2		
REGS def. Sunnies 11-0, 11-0, 11-0		
Raisin Kane def. Relish the Win 11-7, 11-5, 11-6		
You Better Dink Twice def. John & Sarah 11-7, 11-0, 11-3		
Farmer def. Team Hershey 11-8, 4-11, 11-8		
Wisconnessee Lane def. Net Ninja's 11-1, 11-7, 11-5		
Week 7 Playoff Results- Wednesday, June 19		
You Better Dink Twice! def. REGS 11-13, 11-5, 11-6		
Raisin Kane def. Pickle My Balls 11-6, 8-11, 11-5		
John & Sarah def. Team Lesniak 11-3, 11-8		
Net Ninja's def. Redbirds 11-2, 11-7		
Farmer def. Canoli 11-2, 11-3		
Team Hershey def. John & Sarah 9-11, 11-1, 11-1		
Farmer def. relish the Win 11-8, 11-5		